PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY PART NO. BOX NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 4 HHD24-K P-HHD24-K 24" COMPLETE CANTILEVER KIT 18.01 72.05
: , A oaton "X160" SCHU:IOIZ&T.L\J/::;;';S'ﬁFPE”A(;:ZB B Fy=35 ksi min 160 in 12051.8205 ;2222
j 2 22132(:1 _— 24" X 10' GRIP SPAN BRIDG:E CHAN.NELy : 120 in 91 ..86 183:71
5 2 PC312 3-1/2" FENCE POST CAP 0.59 1.17
| EET
T G
[ ﬁ |
'
B
01010
AR
101010
Attt 101010
AR
Attt OT01010
101010
A O101010
AR
Attt 101010
01010
PN
At 0101010 ..
UGS GG 4
FINISH: - ATTAGHEMENT
HOT DIP GALVANIZED.
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: " _ _ SITE En ineerin
TR A valmont ¥ coumany
A |BOM REBUILT IN SUPER-ASSEMBLY STYLE PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS CPI:)S'\llg.;] gRSVI;N > 1/15/2025 e APPR03\/72I-6I2025 ER|B48B 8 3
= O VISION HISYORY A T SIS AT g 02 | CUSTOMER | JET | 312612025 ERIB4SB » "




120"

PAGE
2 OF 4

|

Engineering
Support Team:
sp1engineering@valmont.com

ERIB48B
ERIB48B

3
(9]
»
FEO| %
[
| E
V| Slg ¢
< | | o
['4
£ 3
/ \ To] [To)
N N
o o
o o
© ©
= 9| o
San — i B i i B i < oMz ®™
~ W
~w (] i | i i | I | mm & a
0 @ - o R o R = s |u
‘ o
= w Q %__._lu_
® o4 & o=
~ mAln
: i ) x5 || 8
L ol o o
T 00 @
- wo_ N W
Qo wws
“Tw -~ O
- ~ |0
X -~ |2 =
a8 |z 2%
z Z
w SxKX(=0
o 20l
s 8w |8
52 °
F © @
- 35
3] o a
2 Zw |3
a e <
\ LS moo

THE DATA AND TECHNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT
INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET. ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE:
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (#0.070") - NO CONING OF HOLES

PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS

=S
w
S}
S
&
(7] a
w
(/2] w w o
w a o« @
w o I
T [ w m/./ o
= a8s x
@) 3] 83 *
< 3
Z S2danss g
< HaS 13
o W= # =
N~ o
E a ¥4 =
O 233223 o
[EgEssessan MAEEEsEssesy ] i i i i i i <o hzD o
S=eaeesees - 3 l l l l l l 2 So yuzs 229
ooooooooo ==t b ]
=223 a4 w o [5) w
= S < 4 =229 EQog
= =5=uusaaee <0 o [
e S | | | | | | o Yy <s g z-22
S c S U I U U I U ui Oz x $2%3
@8 8¢ g8 8¢ Be 8y g8 8 48° E E E E E E ___ 7] Zuw < z
s a - <T T = e
88 8% 99 of @ a9 9p g o9, ) ] [
=T =ZEEaassass q 0 q 0 0 0 2 a .nlu .nlu 4 g
e W I I I I I I O| 8528251 5033
=== ===t < w3
S e S - 833 grzg
Ssaeeaeeee S I I I I I I @ eFE=>
Seaeeeees SEeeee e
S S l l l l l l
Seaeeeees SEeeee e
e W I I I I I I
e = ] ] ] ] ] ]
=
S - | | | | | |
SEea e S=eee
S| |l I I I I I I
00000 Sesesesese oo
SEea e S=eeeeee
S S l l l l l l
00000 Sesesesese oo
=== ===t : : : : : :
===t ===
S e S
SEea e S=eeeeee ] ] ] ] ] ]
===t ===
S e S
Ssaeeaeeee S I I I I I I
e P4
S e S
- = s = l l l l l l
e a4
S e S ] ] ] ] ] ]
e 1w =
e 3 Saaaaaeee
e Seesaaeeee I I I I I I
:
e - | | | | | |
- S=eeeeee
=S=ssssssseeeeeve ==Sssssssssesseee E E E E E E
S e S
£ S I I I I I I
S e
= e = . [N
e SIS >
= | E E E E E E
Saaeeeee e e =
Ssaeeaeeee S I I I I I I
e a4
St S I il I I il I
% 8 o0 ©c@ o 8 g8 848" E E E E E E
.&e 8° 989 of @a 88 05 o %, A A
SEmmmaa e i i i i i i
- S=eeeeee
e a4
S e S
- S=eeeeee
P = P I I I I I I
S===ssssstll dssSsSssssssT| L | =) =) =) =) =) =)

55 1/4"

160 3/4"




PARTS LIST

ITEM| QTY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 1 HHD24 24" UNIVERSAL CANTILEVER 14.10 14.10
3 2 SPLICE SPLICE FOR GRIP STRUT 73/8in 0.53 1.06
4 4 G3803 3/8" x 3" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 0.12 0.48
5 4 G12NUT 1/2" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 7/8 in 0.07 0.29
- - 6 4 G38NUT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.14
. h 7 4 G12FW 1/2" HDG USS FLATWASHER 3/32in 0.03 0.14
/
‘k yi e X2 8 4 G38LW 3/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.03
i\\\ L i @ X2 9 8 G38FW 3/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.01 0.09
i i 10 4 G12LW 1/2" HDG LOCKWASHER 1/8 in 0.01 0.06
| |
e X2 11 2 X-UB1358 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 5-1/2" X 3" U-BOLT 51/2in 0.82 1.64
‘/ TOTALWT. #|  17.91
<
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION SITE
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: " Engineering
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (% 0.030") 48" WIDE DUAL ICE-BRIDGE H-FRAME PRO Support Team:
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES DIRECT BURIAL

LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (#0.070") - NO CONING OF HOLES
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE t 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (% 0.030")

A valmont ¢ compaNY

sp1engineering@valmont.com

ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (#0.060")

CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. @
PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS SP1 SDR 1/15/2025 3/26/2025 HHD24-K o
PROPRIETARY NOTE: CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m
THE DATA AND TECHNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT 81 02 C U STOM ER J ET 3/26/2025 E R | B48 B N
INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET. ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF
VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

39Vvd



PARTS LIST

ITEM| QTY | PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 1 UNT10 UNISTRUT 120 in 20.38 20.38
2 2 UNICAP UNISTRUT END CAP 0.03 0.06
3 2 X-UPCA1 SMALL PIPE TO PIPE BRACKET 63/4in 0.86 1.71
4 4 G38R-8 3/8" X 8" THREADED ROD (HDG.) 0.25 1.00
5 8 SQwW38 3/8" SQUARE WASHER 2in 0.29 2.31
6 8 G38LW 3/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.05
7 8 G38NUT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.27
TOTALWT. # 25.82
| | \
FITS: @1-1/4" TO @4-1/2" 47
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION SITE
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: " Engineering
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (% 0.030") 48" WIDE DUAL ICE-BRIDGE H-FRAME PRO Support Team:
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES DIRECT BURIAL

LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (#0.070") - NO CONING OF HOLES
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE t 1/2 DEGREE

ALL OTHER MACHINING (% 0.030")

ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (# 0.060")

sp1engineering@valmont.com
A valmont 3 company

CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. I
A |BOM REBUILT IN SUPER-ASSEMBLY STYLE SP1 [SDR| 1/17/2025 | PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS SP1 | SDR  1/15/2025 3/26/2025 UNT10-HFK oz
X Mmoo
REV DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS CPD | BY DATE ?:gETTE/IﬁJLNT%I:EimQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. N m
REVISION HISTORY {/NAtl)_lrtler?TlﬁzSSgT%?ENsslIgg?:&?&?&&ﬁéﬁiﬁ ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF 81 02 CUSTOMER JET 3/26/2025 ER' B4BB




